Watertable/Sills, Window/Door Trim, Wall/Pier Caps & Fireplace Solutions
       Designed for Universal use with Manufactured & Natural Stone Veneers
... Simply Better
Product colors in this brochure may vary slightly from actual product due to printing and photography limitations. We recommend viewing actual product samples
prior to final selection.
Canyon
Shell
Coal

Electrical Box Stones
Finishing Accents
Architectural Trim Collection
-8- -9-
... Simply Better
Product colors in this brochure may vary slightly from actual product due to printing and photography limitations. We recommend viewing actual product
samples prior to final selection.
Flagstone Peaked Pier Cap & Flagstone Flat Wall Cap – in Summit Flagstone Flat Wall Cap – in Summit
8 Color Options
Wall Caps
Pier Caps
Flagstone Flat
Flagstone Flat
Flagstone Peaked
Flagstone Peaked
PCMFLF-18 18”   2”  18”
PCMFLF-22 22”   2”  22”
PCMFLF-26  26” 2 1/4”  26”
W
ID
TH
HEIG
HT
LE
NGTH
PCMFLF-28 28” 2 1/4”  28”
PCMFLF-32 32” 2 1/4”  32”
W
ID
TH
HEIG
HT
LE
NGTH
PCMFLP-18  18” 4 1/4”  18”
PCMFLP-22  22” 4 1/4”  22”
W
ID
TH
HEIG
HT
LE
NGTH
PCMFLP-26  26” 5 1/2”  26”
PCMFLP-32  32” 5 3/4”  32”
W
ID
TH
HEIG

ID
TH
HEIG
HT
LE
NGTH
WCMFGS-12 12”   2”  20”
WCMFGS-14 14”   2”  20”
W
ID
TH
HEIG
HT
LE
NGTH
PCM-FLP-10 10” 2 3/4”  20”
PCM-FLP-12 12”   3”  20”
W
ID
TH
HEIG